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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 17 Jan 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

196510201992032001; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

2 Wed 24 Jan 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

196510201992032001; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

3 Wed 31 Jan 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

196510201992032001; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

OKTAVIANI OKTAVIANI 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

4 Wed 7 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

196510201992032001; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

5 Wed 21 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

198510172015105101;Arsi,

S.P., M.Si

6 Wed 28 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

198510172015105101;Arsi,

S.P., M.Si

7 Wed 6 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

198510172015105101;Arsi,

S.P., M.Si

8 Wed 13 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

198510172015105101;Arsi,

S.P., M.Si

9 Wed 20 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

198510172015105101;Arsi,

S.P., M.Si

10 Wed 27 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

198510172015105101;Arsi,

S.P., M.Si

11 Wed 3 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

198902232012122001 ; Erise

Anggraini, S.P., M.Si., Ph.D

12 Mon 8 Apr 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

198902232012122001 ; Erise

Anggraini, S.P., M.Si., Ph.D
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

13 Wed 10 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

198902232012122001 ; Erise

Anggraini, S.P., M.Si., Ph.D

14 Wed 17 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

198902232012122001 ; Erise

Anggraini, S.P., M.Si., Ph.D

15 Wed 24 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

198902232012122001 ; Erise

Anggraini, S.P., M.Si., Ph.D

16 Wed 1 May 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-

02-PPT3212-

L02 Budidaya

Lebah Madu

Kelas B

198902232012122001 ; Erise

Anggraini, S.P., M.Si., Ph.D
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